11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:05 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:15 PM

AGENDA
STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION WORKSHOP
TSBA Conference Room
525 Brick Church Park Drive
Nashville, TN 37207

January 31, 2013
11:30 a.m. CDT

Lunch

Welcome Chairman Fielding Rolston
NAEP Mr. Steve Lazer, ETS
Update on Teacher Evaluation, Licensure Dr. Sara Heyburn
Standards, and Instructional Leadership Dr. Paul Fleming
Questions Regarding Agenda Chairman Fielding Rolston

Adjourn and Depart for THEC



